
05/21

07/21

05/21

05/21

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

-- 59
K. DICKENS

42+71.13 -L-

SUPERSTRUCTURE

SHEET 1 OF 3

BILL OF MATERIALS

 

K. DICKENS

H. ABU NIMEH

OPTIONAL POURING SEQUENCE
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ADJACENT POURS    HAVE REACHED A MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF 3000 PSI.1

(LONGITUDINAL AND TRANSVERSE REINFORCING STEEL SHALL BE CONTINUOUS THROUGH JOINT)

(REINFORCING STEEL IN SLAB NOT SHOWN)
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